

ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED

S.D. DEPT. OF TRANS. MITCHELL REGIONAL OFFICE

PROJECTS : 029S-291, 050W-292 & 081-292

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: **\$100,103.75**

PCN : I2V1, I2V2 & I2V3

COUNTIES : Hutchinson, McCook, Union & Yankton

LETTING DATE : 4/25/2013

TYPE OF WORK : CRC & PCC Pavement Repair

BIDDERS				Dakota Contracting Corporation 2208 W. 50th St. Sioux Falls, SD 57105		Smith & Smith Construction, Inc. 27083 Kerslake Pl. Tea, SD 57064		NO BID RETURNED
BID SECURITY				Bid Bond		Annual Bid Bond		ANDERSON CONTRACTORS CARL V. CARLSON CO.
CONTRACTOR QUALIFICATION				NA		NA		
NUMBER	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	FORBY CONTRACTING INC FRIESSEN CONSTRUCTION IOWA EROSION CONTROL MIDWEST CONC SPECIALTIES PENHALL COMPANY STEFFEN FENCING T & R CONTRACTING WINDING ROAD CONST. D & G CONCRETE CONSTR INC
009E0010	Mobilization	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	2500.00	LUMP SUM	5000.00	
380E5030	Nonreinforced PCC Pavement Repair	SqYd	239	233.50	55806.50	220.00	52580.00	
380E5100	Continuously Reinforced PCC Pavement Repair	SqYd	26	425.30	11057.80	400.00	10400.00	
380E6000	Dowel Bar	Each	168	10.75	1806.00	12.00	2016.00	
380E6110	Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	Each	260	13.90	3614.00	14.00	3640.00	
634E0010	Flagging	Hour	15	23.05	345.75	23.05	345.75	
634E0100	Traffic Control	Unit	1976	1.10	2173.60	2.00	3952.00	
634E0120	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	12000.00	LUMP SUM	8000.00	
634E0310	Temporary Road Markers	Ft	12700	0.15	1905.00	0.50	6350.00	
634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	2	800.00	1600.00	500.00	1000.00	
634E0610	4" Temporary Pavement Marking Tape Type 2	Ft	720	0.90	648.00	2.00	1440.00	
TOTALS				93456.65		94723.75		